
PROVISIONS

s q u a s h ,  b r u s s e l s  s p r o u t s ,
w a l n u t s ,  b r o w n  b u t t e r

SCALLOPS / 34

2 0 %  G R A T U I T Y  A D D E D  T O  P A R T I E S  L A R G E R  T H A N  F I V E  G U E S T S .

C O N S U M I N G  R A W  O R  U N D E R C O O K E D  M E A T S ,  P O U L T R Y ,  S E A F O O D ,
S H E L L F I S H ,  O R  E G G S  M A Y  I N C R E A S E  Y O U R  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S ,  

I F  Y O U  H A V E  A  F O O D  A L L E R G Y ,  P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  U S .

( 6 )  f o r  1 0  - o r -  ( 1 2 )  f o r  1 8  
b u f f a l o ,  b u f f a l o  g a r l i c - p a r m ,
g a r l i c - p a r m ,  h o n e y  s r i r a c h a ,

o r  s a m u r a i

CHICKEN WINGS

GEM SALAD / 15
d i l l  r a n c h ,  r a d i s h ,  c u c u m b e r ,

g a r l i c  b r e a d c r u m b s
a d d  c u t l e t  /  6

 14 OZ NEW YORK STRIP / 45
h o u s e  f r i e s ,  c h i m i c h u r r i ,

r o a s t e d  g a r l i c  a i o l i

S T U D I O  L O U N G E

SL BURGER / 21
8 o z ,  p e p p e r j a c k ,  s l i c e d  o n i o n ,
m a r i e ' s  m e a t  h o t ,  l o c a l  s t o u t

d i j o n n a i s e ,  h o u s e  f r i e s

l i n g u i n i ,  h o t  p e p p e r s ,  o n i o n s ,
g a r l i c  b r e a d  c r u m b s ,  b l u s h  s a u c e

SHRIMP PASTA / 32

p e p p e r j a c k ,  s p i c y  r a n c h ,
l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o ,  h o u s e  f r i e s

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH / 24

c r i s p y  b u f f a l o  t e n d e r s ,  c a v a t a p p i ,
s e a s o n e d  b r e a d  c r u m b s ,

h o u s e  c h e e s e  s a u c e

BUFFALO MAC & CHEESE / 17

4 o z  s e s a m e  c r u s t e d  a h i  t u n a ,
s e a w e e d  s a l a d ,  h o u s e  p o n z u  s a u c e  

AHI TUNA / 21

 LAMB CHOPS / 39
c a r r o t ,  f i n g e r l i n g s ,

m i n t  c h i m i c h u r r i

- c h i c k e n ,  s t e a k ,  o r  c h e e s e -
s e r v e d  w i t h  s a l s a  a n d  s o u r  c r e a m

QUESADILLA / 19

b o u r b o n ,  r o s e m a r y ,
h o n e y  g l a z e

BAR NUTS / 6



WINE BY THE GLASS

BEER
BLUE LIGHT
BLUE MOON
COORS LIGHT
GUINNESS
HIGH NOON
SURFSIDE
MICHELOB ULTRA
CORONA
PERONI
STELLA ARTOIS

BOTTLE / CAN
5
6
5
6
6
5
5
6
6
6

VIGNA NUOVA  Dry Prosecco, Italy 
CHANDON  Brut, California 
CHANDON  Brut Rosé, California

MIRAVAL  “Studio” 2022, France
PLAIMONT  Saint-Mont d’Enfer 2021, France 

BODEGAS BRECA  Grenache 2021, Spain
CASCADE HEIGHTS  Merlot 2020, Washington
FATTORIA PARADISO Sangiovese 2021, Italy
ST. HUBERT’S “The Stag”  Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, California
VILLA VALENTIN  Pinot Noir 2022, Italy

LIVING ROOTS  "Bone-Dry" Riesling 2020, Finger Lakes
LOCATIONS  Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
LOUIS JADOT  Chardonnay 2022, France 
VIETTI  Moscato 2022, Italy 
ZENATO  Pinot Grigio 2021, Italy 

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

SPARKLING

12 / 43
13 / 45
13 / 45
12 / 43
12 / 43

11 / 40
12 / 43
17 / 57
16 / 55
12 / 43

14 / 48
11 / 40

13 / 45
15 / 53
15 / 53

4%
5.4%
4.2%
4.2%
4.5%
4.5%
4.2%
4.6%
5%
5%

 - ask about our champagne list & spirits menu -

 - ask about our rotating draft beer selection -



DESSERT
drink your

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, pistachio cold foam,

espresso 
15

PISTACHIO

 ESPRESSO MARTINI
bourbon, peanut butter irish cream,

raspberry, espresso
14

PB & J
ESPRESSO MARTINI

espresso vodka, espresso cream liqueur,
coffee liqueur, espresso

13

CLASSIC

ESPRESSO MARTINI
 salted caramel vodka, salted caramel bailey’s,

espresso liqueur, salt, espresso
16

SALTED CARAMEL

DESSERT
eat your

WARM COOKIE
cast iron chocolate chip, pistachio gelato

10

BROWNIE À LA MODE
warm brownie, vanilla ice cream

10

ESPRESSO TREE

try them all!

classic, pb&j, pistachio,

salted caramel, & candy cane

60

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, white chocolate liqueur,
peppermint schnapp, espresso

16

CANDY CANE


